

## News Release

Contact: Rob Barnes, Vice President, Goodman Marketing - rob.barnes@goodmanmfg.com
Or contact: Mark Klein - mark@markrklein.com; 281-536-6063

## Goodman Wins Gold Dealer Design Award for Nest Thermostat E + Goodman

WALLER, Texas, July 26, 2021 – *The Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration News (ACHR News)*, a national HVAC trade publication, has awarded the **Goodman®** brand a Gold Residential Controls' Dealer Design Award' (DDA) for the Nest Thermostat E + Goodman.

The DDA program was established in 2003 to honor excellence in HVACR product design. *The ACHR News* Publisher Mike Murphy stated, "These awards give us a unique opportunity to recognize the outstanding research and development efforts that go into many of the products serving the HVACR industry, and the awards issue gives our readers an opportunity to read about innovative installation and service solutions."



With demand for smart home automation growing exponentially, Google and Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. (Goodman) collaborated to launch the Nest Thermostat E + Goodman earlier this year. The new offering from one of North America's largest smart home thermostat brands marks the first time Google has offered a co-branded product and aligned with a heating, ventilation and air conditioning (HVAC) manufacturer.

"The collaboration with Google was very big news for the Goodman team and our network of independent dealers," says Rob Barnes, Vice President of Product Marketing for Goodman. "We're always looking for new ways to enhance our ability to maximize energy efficiency and system performance for our customers."

The Nest Thermostat E + Goodman pairs effortlessly with new Goodman equipment, from base efficiency air conditioners to high-performing, multistage **ComfortBridge™** products. The product was designed specifically for Goodman's extensive independent dealer network across the United States.

Winning entries in the Dealer Design Awards were featured in the July 26, 2021, issue of *The ACHR News*, which is distributed nationally to over 27,000 HVACR contractors, wholesalers and distributors, and other industry professionals.

For more about the Nest Thermostat E + Goodman, visit <a href="https://www.goodmanmfg.com/products/controls/goodman-nest">https://www.goodmanmfg.com/products/controls/goodman-nest</a>

## **About Goodman**

A member of the DAIKIN group, Houston-based Goodman Global, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of heating, ventilation and air conditioning products for residential and light commercial use. Goodman<sup>®</sup> brand products are predominantly sold through company-operated and independent distribution networks, with more than 1,000 total distribution points throughout North America. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.goodmanmfg.com">www.goodmanmfg.com</a>.